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WILLAMETTE

The Willamette cultivar is an aroma variety that was
developed in Oregon in the early 1970s. It is a triploid

seedling of Fuggle. Willamette imparts a herbal
complexity to beer with a background of hedgerow

fruits, excellent in Amber ales and Bitters.

TECH SPECS

IN THE BEER

IN THE RUB

Alpha Acid
Beta Acid
Cohumulone
Total Oil

4-7%
3-4.5%

30-35%
1.0-1.5ml/100g

 

45%
30-55%

5-10%
 

6

OIL COMPOSITION
Myrcene
Humulene
Farnesene

Flavour Intensity


